SOUTH SAN ANTONIO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Agenda Item Summary

Meeting Date:  5/18/16

Purpose: []Report Only  [] Recognition Discussion/ Possible Action

Jenny Arredondo, Executive Director of Business Operations & Technology

Presenter(s): Christina Welch, Director of Child Nutrition

Item Title:

Discussion and possible action to approve the art design for the Middle School Cafeterias from the Edu-
Source Corporation. The proposed artwork will enhance the aesthetics of the cafeterias and improve the
eating environment for students by adding colorful nutrition and health related messages.

Description:

The customized designs for each campus will be done by the Edu-Source Corporation utilizing the
Region 20 Purchasing Cooperative Bid #2120 in the amount of $167,340.96 (Zamora MS - $39,116.78,
Kazen MS - $36,473.83, Shepard MS - $37,692.62, Dwight MS - $54,057.73). Design input included
Campus and Child Nutrition Administration.

District Goal:

Goal 6 We will promote and ensure a safe and secure learning environment for all students.

Funding Budget Code and Amount: CFO Approval
101-35-6299-00-xxx-699-000 - $ $167,340.96 Wf
o
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The Edu-Source Corp.
P.O. Box 691948, San Antonio, TX 78269
Phone (800) 258-8559 Fax (210) 699-4386

ZAMORA MIDDLE SCHOOL DATE: §/3/16

8638 LARKIA LANE

SAN ANTONIO, TX 78224

Item Spec/Size School Unit School
Price Extended Price!

ART & DECOR

PER DESIGN ELEVATIONS:

NOTE: ALL ART AND DECOR IS PRICED ON A PER PROJECT BASIS, CHANGES IN SIZE AND QUANTITIES
WILL AFFECT MATERIAL COSTS AND YEILDS. WHEN CHANGES OCCUR PRICING WILL BE ADJUSTED
ACCORDINGLY.

CUSTOM GRAPHIC ART

ART ELEMENT AW-1: SINGLE LAYER WALL ART

DIRECT PRINT ON 24MM PVC

APPROX: 260" WIDE X 47" HIGH IMAGE: JAGUAR CORNER $2,206.61 $2,206.61

ART ELEMENT AW-15 - AW-16: SINGLE LAYER BANNER ART
DIRECT PRINT DBL SIDED ON 6MM PVC

APPROX: 40" WIDE X 23" HIGH IMAGE: ZMS $375.05 $3,000.41
ART ELEMENT AW-2: SINGLE LAYER WALL ART

DIRECT PRINT ON 24MM PVC

APPROX: 129" WIDE X 47: HIGH IMAGE: ZAMORA INSPIRES... $1,103.31 $1,103.31

ART ELEMENT AW-3 - AW-6: MULTI-LAYER WALL ART
LAYER 1: DIRECT PRINT ON 6MM PVC
LAYER 2: DIRECT PRINT ON 6MM PVC
APPROX: SEE PLANS IMAGE: CUSTOM $1,332.71 $5,330.83{

ART ELEMENT AW-7: MULTI-LAYER WALL MOUNTED NEWS BOARD

LAYER 1: CORK BOARD

LAYER 2: DIRECT PRINT ON 12MM PVC

APPROX: 47" WIDE X 47" HIGH IMAGE: JAGUAR NEWS $1,179.77 $2,359.55

ART ELEMENT AW.8: SUSPENDED SERVERY DECOR
DIRECT PRINT ON 6MM PVC (AIRCRAFT CABLE)
APPROX: 72" WIDE X 23" HIGH IMAGE: CUSTOM $861.16 $4,305.81

ART ELEMENT 9 - AW-14: SINGLE LAYER SERVERY DECOR
DIRCT PRINT ON 6MM PVC (AIRCRAFT CABLE)

APPROX: 47" WIDE X 47" HIGH IMAGE: CUSTOM $482.47 $2,894.82
PRODUCT TOTAL $21,201.34

FIELD SERVICE

DELIVERY $1,055.03 $1,055.03

INSTALLATION $4,779.87 $4,779.87

PAINT $12,080.54 $12,080.54

CONTRACT TOTAL $39,116.78




The Edu-Source Corp.
P.O. Box 691948, San Antonio, TX 78269
Phone (800) 258-8559 Fax (210) 699-4386

KAZEN MIDDLE SCHOOL DATE: 2/3/16

1520 GILLETTE

SAN ANTONIO, TX 78224

itemn SpeciSize School Unit School

Price Extended Price

ART & DECOR
PER DESIGN ELEVATIONS:

NOTE: ALL ART AND DECOR iS PRICED ON A PER PROJECT BAS!S, CHANGES IN SIZE AND QUANTITIES
WILL AFFECT MATERIAL COSTS AND YEILDS. WHEN CHANGES OCCUR PRICING WILL BE ADJUSTED
ACCORDINGLY.

CUSTOM GRAPHIC ART

ART ELEMENT AW-10: SINGLE LAYER SERVERY ART
DIRECT PRINT ON PLEX
APPROX: 18" DIAMETER IMAGE: PANTHER PAY STATION $365.78 $365.78

ART ELEMENT AW-11 - AW-14: SINGLE LAYER WALL ART
DIRECT PRINT ON 6MM PVC
APPROX: 47" WIDE X 47" HIGH IMAGE: CUSTOM $504.86 $2,019.43

ART ELEMNT AW-1 - AW-4: SINGLE LAYER WALL ART
DIRECT PRINT ON 6MM PVC
APPROX: 58" WIDE X 59" HIGH IMAGE: CUSTOM $622.98 $2,491.91

ART ELEMENT AW-15:
DIRECT PRINT ON 6MM PVC
APPROX: SEE PLANS IMAGE: PAW $634.41 $1,268.81

ART ELEMENT AW-16 - AW-18: SINGLE LAYER WALL ART
DIRECT PRINT ON PLEX
APPROX: 72" WIDE X 23" HIGH IMAGE: CUSTOM $586.78 $1,760.34

ART ELEMENT AW-5 - AW-6: WALL MOUNT DOOR AWNING
DIRECT PRINT DBL SIDED ON 6MM PVC
APPROX: 95" WIDE X 23" HIGH IMAGE: CUSTOM $1,600.31 $3,200.61

ART ELEMENT AW-7: MULTI-LAYER WALL MOUNTED NEWS BOARD
LAYER 1: CORK BOARD
LAYER 2: DIRECT PRINT ON 12MM PVC

APPROX: 95" WIDE X 47" HIGH IMAGE: PANTHER BOARD $1,423.13 $1,423.13|
ART ELEMENT AW-8: SINGLE LAYER WALL ART

DIRECT PRINT ON PLEX

APPROX: 77-1/2" WIDE X 59" HIGH IMAGE: PANTHER CAFE $1,238.33 $1,238.33

ART ELEMENT AW-9: SUSPENDED SOFFIT BOX
DIRECT PRINT DBL SIDED ON 6MM PVC

APPROX: 72" WIDE X 23" HIGH X 12" DEEP IMAGE: CUSTOM $1,695.56 $5,086.69
PRODUCT TOTAL $18,855.03

FIELD SERVICE

DELIVERY $1,055.03 $1,055.03

INSTALLATION $4,483.22 $4,483.22

PAINT $12,080.54 $12,080.54

CONTRACT TOTAL $36,473.83)




The Edu-Source Corp.

P.O. Box 691948, San Antonio, TX 78269
Phone (800) 258-8559 Fax (210) 699-4386

SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL
5558 RAY ELLISON
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78242

DATE: 5/3/16

Item Spec/Size

School Unit
Price

School
Extended Price

ART & DECOR
PER DESIGN ELEVATIONS:

NOTE: ALL ART AND DECOR IS PRICED ON A PER PROJECT BASIS, CHANGES IN SIZE AND QUANTITIES
WILL AFFECT MATERIAL COSTS AND YEILDS. WHEN CHANGES OCCUR PRICING WILL BE ADJUSTED

ACCORDINGLY.
CUSTOM GRAPHIC ART

ART ELEMENT AW-1: MULTI-LAYER WALL MOUNTED NEWS BOARD

LAYER 1: CORK BOARD

LAYER 2: DIRECT PRINT CN 12MM PVC

APPROX; 85" WIDE X 42" HIGH IMAGE: CUSTOM

ART ELEMENT AW-10 - AW-11: SINGLE LAYER WALL ART
DIRECT PRINT ON 6MM PVC
APPROX: 45" WIDE X 40" HIGH IMAGE: CUSTOM

ART ELEMENT AW-12: MULTI-LAYER WALL ART

LAYER 1: DIRECT PRINT ON 6MM PVC

LAYER 2: DIRECT PRINT ON PLEX (1" SS STANDOFFS)

APPROX: 201" WIDE X 59" HIGH IMAGE: CUSTOM

ART ELEMENT AW-16 - AW-18: SINGLE LAYER WALL ART
DIRECT PRINT ON 6MM PVC
APPROX: SEE PLANS IMAGE: CUSTOM

ART ELEMENT AW-19: SINGLE LAYER WALL ART
DIRECT PRINT ON 12MM PVC
APPROX: 210" WIDE X 59" HIGH IMAGE: CUSTOM

ART ELEMENT AW-2: SINGLE LAYER WALL ART
DIRECT PRINT ON 6MM PVC
APPROX: 33" WIDE X 33" HIGH IMAGE: CUSTOM

ART ELEMENT AW-20 - AW-23: DOUBLE SIDED SUSPENDED CEILING BANNERS
DIRECT PRINT ON 3MM PVC (AIRCRAFT CABLE)
APPROX: 48" WIDE X 24" HIGH IMAGE: CUSTOM

ART ELEMENT AW-24: SUSPENDED SERVERY SOFFIT DECOR
DIRECT PRINT ON 12MM PVC (AIRCRAFT CABLE)
APPROX: 24" WIDE X 24" HIGH IMAGE: CUSTOM

ART ELEMENT AW-3: MULTI-LAYER WALL MOUNTED CHALK BOARD

LAYER 1: CHALK BOARD

LAYER 2: DIRECT PRINT ON 12MM PVC

APPROX: 24" WIDE X 42" HIGH IMAGE: CUSTOM

ART ELEMENT AW-4, AW-6 - AW-8, AW-13 - AW-15: SINGLE LAYER WALL ART
DIRECT PRINT ON 3MM PVC
APPROX: SEE PLANS IMAGE: CUSTOM

ART ELEMENT AW-5: SINGLE LAYER WALL ART
DIRECT PRINT ON 3MM PVC
APPROX: SEE PLANS IMAGE: CUSTOM

ART ELEMENT AW-9: SINGLE LAYER WALL ART
DIRECT PRINT ON 12MM PVC
APPROX: SEE PLANS IMAGE: CUSTOM

$1,402.10

$497.40

$2,455.09

$977.91

$2,083.45

$553.71

$356.63

$1,492.20

$726.39

$441.09

$850.27

$1,548.51

$1,402.10

$994.80

$2,455.09

$2,933.72

$2,083.45

$553.71

$1,426.50

$1,492.20

$726.39

$3,087.63

$850.27

$1,548.51

PRODUCT TOTAL
FIELD SERVICE

DELIVERY
INSTALLATION
PAINT

$1,056.38
$5,001.34
$12,080.54

$19,554.36|

$1,056.38
$5,001.34
$12,080.54

CONTRACT TOTAL
BUYBOARD #429-13

337.692.65|




The Edu-Source Corp.

P.O. Box 691948, San Antonio, TX 78269
Phone (800) 258-8559 Fax (210) 699-4386

DOWIGHT MIDDLE SCHOOL
2454 W. SOUTHCROSS
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78211

DATE: 5/3/16

Iteam

SpeciSize

School Unit
Price

School
Extended Price

-

ART & DECOR
PER DESIGN ELEVATIONS:

NOTE: ALL ART AND DECOR IS PRICED ON A PER PROJECT BASIS, CHANGES IN SIZE AND QUANTITIES
WILL AFFECT MATERIAL COSTS AND YEILDS. WHEN CHANGES OCCUR PRICING WILL BE ADJUSTED

ACCORDINGLY.
CUSTOM GRAPHIC ART

ART ELEMENT AW-1 & AW-4: SINGLE LAYER WALL ART
DIRECT PRINT ON 6MM PVC
APPROX: SEE PLANS

ART ELEMENT AW-10: MULTI-.LAYER WALL ART
LAYER 1: DIRECT PRINT ON 6MM PVC

LAYER 2: BLU PLEX (1" SS STANDOFFS)
APPROX: 2564-1/3" WIDE X 97-3/4" HIGH
APPROX: 254-1/3" WIDE X 97-3/4" HIGH
APPROX: 264-1/3" WIDE X 97-3/4" HIGH

ART ELEMENT AW-11: SINGLE LAYER WALL ART
DIRECT PRINT ON BRUSHED SILVER DIBOND
APPROX: 61-1/4" DIAMETER

ART ELEMENT AW-13 - AW-16: SINGLE LAYER WALL ART
DIRECT PRINT ON 6MM PVC
APPROX: 36" WIDE X 36' HIGH

ART ELEMENT AW-2: MULTI-LAYER WALL MOUNTED NEWS BOARD
LAYER 1: CORK BOARD

LAYER 2: DIRECT PRINT ON 12MM PVC

APPROX: 71" WIDE X 47" HIGH

ART ELEMENT AW-3: SINGLE LAYER WALL ART
DIRECT PRINT ON 6MM PVC
APPROX: 84" WIDE X 36" HIGH

ART ELEMENT AW-5: MULTI-LAYER WALL MOUNTED CHALK BOARD
LAYER 1: CHALK BOARD

LAYER 2: DIRECT PRINT ON 12MM PVC

APPROX: 23" WIDE X 41" HIGH

ART ELEMENT AW6 - AW-8: MULTI-LAYER WALL ART
LAYER 1: DIRECT PRINT ON 6MM PVC

LAYER 2: DIRECT PRINT ON PLEX (1" SS STANDOFFS)
APPROX: SEE PLANS

ART ELEMENT AW-9: MULTI-LAYER WALL ART

LAYER 1: DIRECT PRINT ON 6MM PVC

LAYER 2: DIRECT PRINT ON PLEX (1" SS STANDOFFS)
APPROX: 65" WIDE X 70" HIGH

FIELD SERVICE

DELIVERY
INSTALLATION
PAINT

IMAGE: CUSTOM

IMAGE: CUSTOM
IMAGE: CUSTOM
IMAGE: CUSTOM

IMAGE: SCHOOL LOGO

IMAGE: CUSTOM

IMAGE: CUSTOM

IMAGE: CUSTOM

IMAGE: CUSTOM

IMAGE: CUSTOM

IMAGE: CUSTOM

$2,099.90

$2,724.36
$2,724.36
$2,724.36

$1,584.02

$438.17

$1,235.14

$1,550.95

$639.89

$2,678.61

$843.27

$4,199.80

$2,724.36
$2,724.36
$2,724.36

$3,168.04

$1,752.67

$1,235.14

$1,550.95

$639.89

$8,035.83

$843.27

‘PRODUCT TOTAL

$1,806.71
$10,571.81
$12,080.54

- $29,598.67|

$1,806.71
$10,571.81
$12,080.54

CONTRACT TOTAL

$54,057.73]




